78 For additional assistance, contact our Customer Service at (800) 477-5002
Drive System
Components
 Hand Wheel only HandWheel and Counter   Bore Keyway
Model # Acme Screw & Lead Ball Screw & Lead Journal End Size Journal End Size Dia. Width** Size Size
HW04-.313 0.5 - all* 0.5 - all* Type 3A - Drive End Size 00 Type 3RH - Drive End Size 00 4" 3 3/8" 0.313" 1/8 x 1/16
HW04-.406 0.63 - all*, 0.75 - all* 0.63 - all* Type 3A - Drive End Size 01 Type 3RH - Drive End Size 01 4" 3 3/8" 0.406" 1/8 x 1/16
HW06-.562 1 - all* 0.75 - all* Type 3A - Drive End Size 03 Type 3RH - Drive End Size 03 6" 4" 0.562" 1/8 x 1/16
HW06-.625 1 x .100 1, 1.17 - all* Type 3A - Drive End Size 04 Type 3RH - Drive End Size 04 6" 4" 0.625" 3/16 x 3/32
HW06-.875 1.5 x .375 1.5 - all* Type 3A - Drive End Size 05 Type 3RH - Drive End Size 05 6" 4" 0.875" 3/16 x 3/32
HW08-1.00 1.5 - all* 1.5 x 1.875 Type 3A - Drive End Size 06 Type 3RH - Drive End Size 06 8" 6 3/16" 1.00" 1/4 x 1/8
The Duff-Norton hand wheel is for customers who may require precise positioning, or may have loads which do
not require motorized power to adjust.
Features